Kingston 32GB 2400MHz DDR4 ECC Reg CL17 RDIMM DR x4

w/TS (KVR24R17D4/32)

Kod producenta: KVR24R17D4/32

Generacja
Pojemnosé
Taktowanie

Typ modutu
Opoéznienie CAS

Organizacja

Moduly w zestawie

R Kingston

Zasilanie

Strona firmowa produktu:

DDR4

32 GB

2400 MHz
ECC RDIMM
CL17

DRx4

1

1.20V

https://www.superstorage.pl/kingston-32gb-2400mhz-ddr4-ecc-reg-cll 7-rdimm-dr-x4-wts-kvr24r1 7d432-

p-2671.html
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